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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 12 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
16.10.2021 - 16:45 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 24.15 ZAITSEV Daniel EST Tartu 16.10.2021
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 25.47 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 30.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 27.94 SHUVALOV Daniil EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. VASSENIN Elissei 09 Spordiklubi Garant 31.09 342
2. HRJASTSJOV Ilja 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 31.68 323
3. ALE Martin 09 Wiru Swim 31.84 318
4. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.27 279
5. VESSELOV Robert 09 Spordiklubi Garant 34.02 261
6. GORSKOV Arseni 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 34.73 245
7. OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.95 221
8. BARANJUK Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 36.59 210
9. RIIV Kristian 10 ARGO Ujumisklubi 37.24 199

MILSIN Vadim 09 Spordiklubi Garant 37.24 199
11. KONT Marten 10 Yess 37.62 193
12. SITMAN Robert 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.92 188
13. GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 37.93 188
14. KLIMASEVSKI Saveli 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.08 186
15. KAVALEROV Tihon 11 Spordiklubi Garant 38.14 185
16. DORONIN Grigori 10 Spordiklubi Garant 38.40 181
17. KRANICH Roger 09 Yess 38.66 178
18. AAVIK Oliver 09 Yess 38.87 175
19. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Yess 40.85 150
20. SOROKIN Daniil 10 Spordiklubi Garant 41.30 146
21. RJABKOV Alan 10 ARGO Ujumisklubi 42.14 137
22. TETERIN Fjodor 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 42.15 137
23. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Yess 42.67 132
24. MOPPEL Erik 10 Yess 43.72 123
25. VAINU Gregor 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.89 121
26. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 44.75 114
27. KOVTSENKOV Kirill 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 45.90 106
28. LEPIKSON Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.35 103
29. SPIRIN Tihon 11 Spordiklubi Garant 47.16 98
30. AMIROV Rodion 11 Spordiklubi Garant 47.21 97
31. ARUSOO Mattias 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 50.71 78
32. VAINU Patrik 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 53.97 65

DSQ POLULJAHHOV Artur 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KESKUELA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.81 478
2. VAINO Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 28.01 468
3. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 28.14 461
4. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 28.36 451
5. MAENNA Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.46 402
6. RANNAMAEGI Randel 07 MyFitness 29.51 400
7. OTS Artur 07 MyFitness 29.57 397
8. TARASSOV Matvei 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 29.79 389
9. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 29.80 388

10. LAURI Silver 07 Yess 29.86 386
11. BOYKOV Mark 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.23 372
12. KOPJEV Ernest 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.47 363
13. SIRK Kris 07 Yess 30.84 350
14. POLOVNIKOV Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 31.00 345
15. FATEJEV Roman 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 31.03 344
16. NOVITSKI Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 31.43 331
17. RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.02 313
18. MARRAN Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.37 303
19. SALUMAA Morris 08 Paernu Spordikool 32.84 290
20. NOMM Martin 07 Orca Swim Club 32.98 286
21. KIVISELG Kerhard 07 Paernu Spordikool 33.45 274
22. MAGDALENOKS Artur 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.89 264
23. MALITSKI Erik 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.97 262
24. SIPARI Arseni 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 34.51 250
25. MOELDER Robin 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.66 226
26. KOSHEVAROV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Garant 36.84 205
27. GRIDNEV Artemi 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 37.42 196
28. VAELK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 37.45 195
29. NIKOLOV Ivo 08 Spordiklubi Garant 43.68 123
30. KOLESNIK Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Garant 45.56 108

DSQ TOMING Jakob 07 Wiru Swim
GA - False Start

DSQ KLEMMER Kaspar 07 Keila Swimclub
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ KOTOV Maksim 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly

Open

1. SIIM Cevin Anders 97 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.26 720
2. LIHHATS Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 25.13 648
3. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Yess 25.26 638
4. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.47 554
5. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne 26.62 545
6. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 26.91 528
7. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.92 527
8. SHUVALOV Danil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 27.15 514

KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 27.15 514
10. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.17 512
11. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.34 503
12. KUDRJAVCEVS Pavels 03 Rezekne 27.36 502
13. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 27.43 498
14. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.46 496
15. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 27.53 493
16. KESKUELA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.81 478
17. VAINO Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 28.01 468

MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 28.01 468
19. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Orca Swim Club 28.04 466
20. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 28.08 464
21. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 28.14 461
22. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.21 458
23. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.32 452
24. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Yess 28.35 451
25. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 28.36 451
26. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.72 434

PASHENKOV Anton 06 Yess 28.72 434
28. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.85 428
29. LITONIN Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Garant 28.88 427
30. KONT Sander 06 Yess 29.36 406
31. MAENNA Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.46 402
32. RANNAMAEGI Randel 07 MyFitness 29.51 400
33. OTS Artur 07 MyFitness 29.57 397
34. TARASSOV Matvei 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 29.79 389
35. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 29.80 388
36. LAURI Silver 07 Yess 29.86 386
37. BOYKOV Mark 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.23 372
38. STRASSOV Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.44 364
39. KOPJEV Ernest 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.47 363
40. SIRK Kris 07 Yess 30.84 350
41. POLOVNIKOV Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 31.00 345
42. FATEJEV Roman 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 31.03 344
43. VASSENIN Elissei 09 Spordiklubi Garant 31.09 342
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. VANARI Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 31.19 339
45. NOVITSKI Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 31.43 331
46. HRJASTSJOV Ilja 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 31.68 323
47. ALE Martin 09 Wiru Swim 31.84 318
48. RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.02 313
49. MARRAN Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.37 303
50. SALUMAA Morris 08 Paernu Spordikool 32.84 290
51. NOMM Martin 07 Orca Swim Club 32.98 286
52. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.27 279
53. KIVISELG Kerhard 07 Paernu Spordikool 33.45 274
54. MAGDALENOKS Artur 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.89 264
55. MALITSKI Erik 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.97 262
56. VESSELOV Robert 09 Spordiklubi Garant 34.02 261
57. AARELO Ralf-Ian 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.35 253
58. SIPARI Arseni 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 34.51 250
59. GORSKOV Arseni 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 34.73 245
60. MOELDER Robin 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.66 226
61. OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.95 221
62. BARANJUK Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 36.59 210
63. KOSHEVAROV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Garant 36.84 205
64. RIIV Kristian 10 ARGO Ujumisklubi 37.24 199

MILSIN Vadim 09 Spordiklubi Garant 37.24 199
66. GRIDNEV Artemi 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 37.42 196
67. VAELK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 37.45 195
68. KONT Marten 10 Yess 37.62 193
69. SITMAN Robert 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.92 188
70. GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 37.93 188
71. KLIMASEVSKI Saveli 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.08 186
72. KAVALEROV Tihon 11 Spordiklubi Garant 38.14 185
73. DORONIN Grigori 10 Spordiklubi Garant 38.40 181
74. KRANICH Roger 09 Yess 38.66 178
75. AAVIK Oliver 09 Yess 38.87 175
76. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Yess 40.85 150
77. SOROKIN Daniil 10 Spordiklubi Garant 41.30 146
78. RJABKOV Alan 10 ARGO Ujumisklubi 42.14 137
79. TETERIN Fjodor 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 42.15 137
80. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Yess 42.67 132
81. NIKOLOV Ivo 08 Spordiklubi Garant 43.68 123
82. MOPPEL Erik 10 Yess 43.72 123
83. VAINU Gregor 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.89 121
84. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 44.75 114
85. KOLESNIK Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Garant 45.56 108
86. KOVTSENKOV Kirill 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 45.90 106
87. LEPIKSON Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.35 103
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

88. SPIRIN Tihon 11 Spordiklubi Garant 47.16 98
89. AMIROV Rodion 11 Spordiklubi Garant 47.21 97
90. ARUSOO Mattias 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 50.71 78
91. VAINU Patrik 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 53.97 65

DSQ TOMING Jakob 07 Wiru Swim
GA - False Start

DSQ KLEMMER Kaspar 07 Keila Swimclub
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ POLULJAHHOV Artur 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ KOTOV Maksim 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way


